



Certificate of Accreditation

The International Air Transport Association (IATA) is proud to certify that

PRIVATE JOINT STOCK COMPANY KIY AVIA PRIVATE JOINT STOCK COMPANY KIY AVIA

KIEV, Ukraine

has met the professional standards of the International Air Transport Association to promote and sell international air passenger transportation.

Accreditation type: GoStandard Certificate validity: 2025 IATA code: **72320010**

Muhammad Albakri

Senior Vice President, Customer,

Dusan Kostic Regional Director, Financial

Financial and Digital Services, IATA and Distribution Services, IATA



This document has been issued as a ceremonial certificate as of the date of issue and does not constitute conclusive proof of certification and good standing. The official certification status can be validated online at: https://www.checkacode.com









Certificate of Accreditation

The International Air Transport Association (IATA) is proud to certify that

PRIVATE JOINT STOCK COMPANY KIY AVIA PRIVATE JOINT STOCK COMPANY KIY AVIA

LVOV, Ukraine

has met the professional standards of the International Air Transport Association to promote and sell international air passenger transportation.

IATA code: 72320920 Accreditation type: GoStandard Certificate validity: 2025

Muhammad Albakri

Senior Vice President, Customer,

Financial and Digital Services, IATA

Dusan Kostic

Regional Director, Financial and Distribution Services, IATA



This document has been issued as a ceremonial certificate as of the date of issue and does not constitute conclusive proof of certification and good standing. The official certification status can be validated online at: https://www.checkacode.com



